National LIVE Winners — November 2018

DATE
01/11/18
02/11/18

03/11/18

04/11/18
05/11/18
06/11/18
07/11/18
08/11/18
09/11/18
10/11/18

11/11/18

12/11/18
13/11/18

14/11/18
15/11/18
16/11/18
17/11/18
18/11/18
19/11/18
20/11/18

21/11/18
22/11/18
23/11/18

24/11/18
25/11/18

26/11/18

27/11/18
28/11/18

29/11/18
30/11/18

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE
Grimsby
Elgin, Lowestoft

Gloucester

Bristol Hengrove
Brierley Hill
x Gates Leeds
Aberdeen
Fife Leis Park
St Leonards on Sea
Gt Yarmouth

Forge lii, Talbot Road

Rutherglen, Tooting
South Shields

Meadowbank
Fenton
Barrow

Southport
Douglasfield
Livingston

Harlow

Darlington
Birkenhead
Andover

Kingsbury Road, Hull Astra
London

X Gates Leeds

Newcastle
Leeds

Chesterfield, Leicester, Birkenhead

Wrexham

AMOUNT

£3,039.22
£3,108.68

£8,303.00

£3,272.44
£3,428.38
£3,041.98
£3,419.64
£3,151.92
£3,147.78
£8,143.38

£2,919.62

£3,352.94
£2,964.24

£3,373.18
£3,901.26
£2,996.90
£8,214.68
£3,184.12
£3,340.98
£3,008.86

£3,335.00
£3,185.96
£3,096.72

£8,106.58
£3,029.10

£3,285.32

£3,053.48
£3,307.40

£3,222.30
£3,094.42

GAME TWO
Douglasfield
Douglasfield

Hamilton

Wigan
Stalybridge
Grimsby
Dundee
Beeston, Lordshill
Dewsbury, Enfield
Warndon

Peterborough

Greenock, West Croydon

Didcot
Talbot Road
Hyde Rd Man

Swansea

Dundee

Talbot Road
Wrexham
Barkingside

Aberdeen, Medway,
London
Northampton
Talbot Road,
Wythenshawe
Hartlepool
Blackburn

X Gates Leeds, Bootle

Halifax
Irvine

Leicester

Newcastle

AMOUNT
£3,637.68
£3,772.00

£9,013.24

£3,863.54
£3,841.46
£3,706.68
£4,028.22
£3,625.72
£3,719.10
£8,960.80

£3,453.68

£3,835.94
£3,467.48

£3,876.88
£4,376.90
£3,599.96
£8,912.96
£3,745.32
£3,795.46
£3,516.24

£3,945.42
£3,714.96
£3,654.24

£9,261.64
£3,737.50

£3,783.96

£3,599.50
£3,896.20

£3,723.70
£3,714.04

DATE
01/11/18
02/11/18

03/11/18

04/11/18
05/11/18
06/11/18
07/11/18
08/11/18
09/11/18
10/11/18

11/11/18

12/11/18
13/11/18

14/11/18
15/11/18
16/11/18
17/11/18
18/11/18
19/11/18
20/11/18

21/11/18
22/11/18
23/11/18

24/11/18
25/11/18

26/11/18

27/11/18
28/11/18

29/11/18
30/11/18

GAME ONE
Glenrothes
Redcar

Rushden

Lordshill
Sutton
Inverness
Kitts Green
Crewe
Glenrothes
York
Hamilton, St
Helens
Leeds
Boston
Middleton,
Maidstone, Hull
Scarborough
Leicester

Feltham

Kitts Green
Hull Astra
Weston Super
Mare

Wednesbury x
Hartlepool
Preston

Crewe, Swindon
Bridlington
Talbot Road,
Stirling
Fife Leis Park
Gt Yarmouth

Nottingham Huckn

Surrey Quays

" .. LIVE

EVENING GAME

AMOUNT
£8,797.04
£11,486.20

£9,780.06

£15,772.48
£6,616.18
£7,917.06
£8,958.96
£8,257.46
£11,265.40
£10,641.18

£16,164.86

£7,364.14
£7,979.62

£8,750.13
£9,247.38
£11,135.22
£10,141.16
£14,963.80
£6,955.66
£7,187.50

£8,448.82
£7,458.44
£11,472.86

£10,669.24
£16,526.88

£7,161.74

£7,312.16
£8,935.96

£8,413.86
£11,632.94

GAME TWO
Gloucester
Liverpool Stanley
Bexleyheath,
Morecambe
Glasgow Quay
Talbot Road
Durham
St Helens
London
Backburn, Carlisle
Forge lii

West Croydon

Hanley
Stafford

Dagenham

Elgin, London
Southend
Colchester,
Washington,
Leicester
Fife Leis Park
Carlisle

Aberdeen

Morecambe
B'ham Gt Park
Bolton

Sheffield Parkway
Chesterfield

Glasgow Quay

St Helens
X Gates Leeds

Southend

Warrington

AMOUNT
£9,288.32
£12,234.62

£9,507.28

£16,788.62
£6,720.14
£8,107.96
£9,801.68
£8,410.64
£11,690.44
£10,088.72

£16,719.16

£7,908.32
£8,510.92

£9,361.92
£9,424.48
£11,877.20
£9,882.18
£16,418.78
£7,371.50
£7,315.38

£8,922.16
£7,770.32
£11,856.96

£10,457.18
£17,430.32

£7,364.14

£7,478.68
£9,664.14

£8,598.32
£12,436.56



AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 249809.9 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 606821.43



