

## National LIVE Winners – November 2018

	AFTER	RNOON GAME			
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	
01/11/18	Grimsby	£3,039.22	Douglasfield	£3,637.68	
02/11/18	Elgin, Lowestoft	£3,108.68	Douglasfield	£3,772.00	
03/11/18	Gloucester	£8,303.00	Hamilton	£9,013.24	
04/11/18	Bristol Hengrove	£3,272.44	Wigan	£3,863.54	
05/11/18	Brierley Hill	£3,428.38	Stalybridge	£3,841.46	
06/11/18	x Gates Leeds	£3,041.98	Grimsby	£3,706.68	
07/11/18	Aberdeen	£3,419.64	Dundee	£4,028.22	
08/11/18	Fife Leis Park	£3,151.92	Beeston, Lordshill	£3,625.72	
09/11/18	St Leonards on Sea	£3,147.78	Dewsbury, Enfield	£3,719.10	
10/11/18	Gt Yarmouth	£8,143.38	Warndon	£8,960.80	
11/11/18	Forge Iii, Talbot Road	£2,919.62	Peterborough	£3,453.68	
12/11/18	Rutherglen, Tooting	£3,352.94	£3,352.94 Greenock, West Croydon		
13/11/18	South Shields	£2,964.24	Didcot	£3,467.48	
14/11/18	Meadowbank	£3,373.18	Talbot Road	£3,876.88	
15/11/18	Fenton	£3,901.26	Hyde Rd Man	£4,376.9	
16/11/18	Barrow	£2,996.90	Swansea	£3,599.9	
17/11/18	Southport	£8,214.68	Dundee	£8,912.96	
18/11/18	Douglasfield	£3,184.12	Talbot Road	£3,745.32	
19/11/18	Livingston	£3,340.98	Wrexham	£3,795.4	
20/11/18	Harlow	£3,008.86	Barkingside	£3,516.2	
21/11/18	Darlington	£3,335.00	Aberdeen, Medway, London	£3,945.4	
22/11/18	Birkenhead	£3,185.96	Northampton	£3,714.9	
23/11/18	Andover	£3,096.72	Talbot Road, Wythenshawe	£3,654.2	
24/11/18	Kingsbury Road, Hull Astra	£8,106.58	Hartlepool	£9,261.6	
25/11/18	London	£3,029.10	Blackburn	£3,737.5	
26/11/18	X Gates Leeds	£3,285.32	X Gates Leeds, Bootle	£3,783.9	
27/11/18	Newcastle	£3,053.48	Halifax	£3,599.5	
28/11/18	Leeds	£3,307.40	Irvine	£3,896.2	
29/11/18	Chesterfield, Leicester, Birkenhead	£3,222.30	Leicester	£3,723.7	
30/11/18	Wrexham	£3,094.42	Newcastle	£3,714.0	
-		· .			

		EVENING GAME		
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/11/18	Glenrothes	£8,797.04	Gloucester	£9,288.32
02/11/18	Redcar	£11,486.20	Liverpool Stanley	£12,234.62
03/11/18	Rushden	£9,780.06	Bexleyheath, Morecambe	£9,507.28
04/11/18	Lordshill	£15,772.48	Glasgow Quay	£16,788.62
05/11/18	Sutton	£6,616.18	Talbot Road	£6,720.14
06/11/18	Inverness	£7,917.06	Durham	£8,107.96
07/11/18	Kitts Green	£8,958.96	St Helens	£9,801.68
08/11/18	Crewe	£8,257.46	London	£8,410.64
09/11/18	Glenrothes	£11,265.40	Backburn, Carlisle	£11,690.44
10/11/18	York	£10,641.18	Forge lii	£10,088.72
11/11/18	Hamilton, St Helens	£16,164.86	West Croydon	£16,719.16
12/11/18	Leeds	£7,364.14	Hanley	£7,908.32
13/11/18	Boston	£7,979.62	Stafford	£8,510.92
14/11/18	Middleton, Maidstone, Hull	£8,750.13	Dagenham	£9,361.92
15/11/18	Scarborough	£9,247.38	Elgin, London	£9,424.48
16/11/18	Leicester	£11,135.22	Southend	£11,877.20
17/11/18	Feltham	£10,141.16	Colchester, Washington, Leicester	£9,882.18
18/11/18	Kitts Green	£14,963.80	Fife Leis Park	£16,418.78
19/11/18	Hull Astra	£6,955.66	Carlisle	£7,371.50
20/11/18	Weston Super Mare	£7,187.50	Aberdeen	£7,315.38
21/11/18	Wednesbury x	£8,448.82	Morecambe	£8,922.16
22/11/18	Hartlepool	£7,458.44	B'ham Gt Park	£7,770.32
23/11/18	Preston	£11,472.86	Bolton	£11,856.96
24/11/18	Crewe, Swindon	£10,669.24	Sheffield Parkway	£10,457.18
25/11/18	Bridlington	£16,526.88	Chesterfield	£17,430.32
26/11/18	Talbot Road, Stirling	£7,161.74	Glasgow Quay	£7,364.14
27/11/18	Fife Leis Park	£7,312.16	St Helens	£7,478.68
28/11/18	Gt Yarmouth	£8,935.96	X Gates Leeds	£9,664.14
29/11/18	Nottingham Huckn	£8,413.86	Southend	£8,598.32
30/11/18	Surrey Quays	£11,632.94	Warrington	£12,436.56

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 249		249809.9		EVENING PRIZE	S PAID IN SHEET1	606821.43	